

## CollClub Sports

We are pleased to announce the selection of Avis® as the Exclusive supplier for business related car rentals. Effective **March 1 2017**, travelers are strongly encouraged to select Avis for your car rental needs. CollClubSports, has negotiated low rates (which include LDW coverage) and outstanding personalized services for you with Avis. Please select Avis for your car rental needs whenever possible.

If you are not already an Avis Preferred member, follow these 3 simple steps to get started.



## **ENROLL TODAY**

**Avis Preferred:** Skip the lines and take the preferred route to more benefits and rewards with an Avis Preferred membership. Earn Avis Preferred Points for every journey by opting in. <a href="Enroll now"><u>Enroll now</u></a>.

Opt-in to Avis Preferred Points, and rent within 3 months to receive 250 Bonus Points. Already an Avis Preferred member? Click here to update your profile and opt-in to start earning.

For more information contact CollClubSports Travel Sponsor Account Manager - Alex Kane

Alex.Kane@CollClubSports.com 412-321-8440 X 105



## STATUS MATCH

Avis will match your car rental status. Enroll in Avis Preferred and email <u>Joyce Sowers</u> with proof of your past rental status.

Already an Avis Preferred member? Status matching is automatic through your profile with Corporate Traveler.



## **AVIS APP FEATURE**

Also download the "New" Avis App Feature on your cell phone.

Choose the exact car you want, confirm/cancel/extend your rental, and drive away and return your rental with one tap. Preview here